ASHURST CE AIDED PRIMARY SCHOOL

ATTENDANCE AT GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2019-2020
	Name of Governor
	Governor Category
	Date of expiry of current term of office
	Source of appointment
(Where appropriate)
	Roles within GB
	Attendance at Full Governing Body Meetings
	Committee Membership

	Attendance at Committee Meetings
	Declarations on Register of Business & Pecuniary Interest 

	Mr Rowan Allan
	Foundation PCC 
	September 2022
	Diocese
	Chair of Governors (from Sept 2019)
GDPR
Recruitment
Social Media 
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes


	Member of all committees

	tba
	None Declared

	Mrs J A Williams
	Headteacher
Ex-Officio
	n/a
	n/a
	Headteacher
	9/10/2019 n/a
26/11/19 n/a
4/03/ 2020
26/05/2020 Yes

	Member of all committees
	tba
	None Declared 

	Reverend Mark Heather
	Foundation Ex-Officio
	July 2021
	Diocese
	
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes (Online)
	Admissions

	tba
	None Declared

	Mr Christopher Crowe
	Parent
	October 2021
	Parents of APS
	
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes
(Online)
	
	tba
	None Declared

	Mrs V Timms                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
	Foundation PCC
	June 2022
	PCC
	Link Governor
	9/10/2019 Yes
[bookmark: _GoBack]26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes (Online)
	Link Governor
Admissions
	tba
	None Declared

	Mr Roy Powell
	Foundation Diocese
	June 2022
	Diocese
	Premises &
Health & Safety
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes (Online)
	Finance & Premises incl
Health & Safety 
	tba
	None Declared

	Dr Charlotte Hall
	
	
	
	
	9/10/2019 Yes
4/03/2020 No
Retired from GB 
	
	
	

	Mrs Anna Finch
	Foundation PCC
	October 2020
	Diocese
	Safeguarding & Child Protection
	9/10/2019 No
26/11/19 Yes part
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes (Online)
	Safeguarding & Child Protection 
	tba
	None Declared

	Miss Bridget Morden
	LA
	September 2022
	
	Safeguarding & Child Protection
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes (Online)
	Safeguarding & Child Protection
	tba
	None Declared

	Mrs Judy Fry
	Parent
	June 2020
	Parents
	
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 No
26/05/2020 Yes

	
	tba
	None Declared

	Mrs Helen Garnett
	Diocese
	September 2022
	Diocese
	
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 Yes part
4/03/2020 No
26/05/2020 Yes (Online)
	
	tba
	None Declared

	Mrs Sarah Smith
	Staff
	June 2022
	Staff
	Staff Representative
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/29 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes
	
	tba
	None Declared

	Mrs A Kilham
	
	
	
	
	4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 Yes

	
	
	

	Mr Mark Shoosmith
	Associate
	September 2022
	Parents
	Channel Prevent
	9/10/2019 No
26/11/19 Yes
4/03/2020 Yes
26/05/2020 No
	Safeguarding & Child Protection
Channel Prevent 
	tba
	None Declared

	Mr Paul Middleton
	Associate
	September 2022
	Diocese
	Buildings & Health & Safety
	9/10/2019 Yes
26/11/19 No
4/03/2020 No
26/05/2020 Yes
	Premises, Health & Safety
	tba
	None Declared

	Mrs Christine Jesse
	Lifelong Honorary Member

	
	Diocese of Chichester
	
	26/11/19 Yes
n/a
	Admissions
	tba
	None Declared




